
Inc# Name/DOB Sex Offender Address Age Arrest Date StNum Street Arresting Off Charge

26009417 VASQUEZ , MATEO M 483 WASHINGTON ST HAVERHILL 30 3/9/2026 13:55 HIGH ST STEED,D WARRANT
26009446 FLORES NIEVES , JUAN M 50 HILLDALE AVE HAVERHILL 49 3/9/2026 17:43 194 WINTER ST OBRIEN,K ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPO
26009634 CONNOLLY , JASON M 127 HOW ST (LKA) HAVERHILL 25 3/10/2026 17:26 25 WELCOME ST MILLER,J WARRANT
26009650 PRAMATARIS , RAYMOND M 626 CENTRAL ST LOWELL 23 3/10/2026 19:33 143 PRIMROSE ST CRONIN,K A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
26009658 MACK , BONNIE F 82 CEDAR ST HAVERHILL 57 3/10/2026 20:26 78 CEDAR ST CORLISS,M WARRANT

HARASSMENT PREVENTION ORD
26009857 MANOS , CHRISTINE F 74 SOUTH RIVERVIEW ST HAVERHILL 47 3/11/2026 22:23 GILBERT AVE BURRILL JR., DANA RESISTING ARREST c268 S3

DISORDERLY CONDUCT c272 S
26009984 BAKANOSKY , JAMES M 53 NEWBURY STREET LAWRENCE 36 3/12/2026 19:11 33 WINTER ST GRAHAM,J DEFACE PROPERTY (TAGGING)

DESTRUCTION OF PROP -$120
UNLICENSED OPERATION OF M
NUMBER PLATE VIOLATION TO
OUI DRUGS c90 S24(1)(a)(1
STOP FOR POLICE, FAIL c90
UNINSURED MV/TRAILER c90
UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICL

26009992 FULTZ , MALACHAI M 552 MAIN ST HAVERHILL 20 3/12/2026 19:52 161 WINTER ST STEED,D DRUG, DISTRIBUTE CLASS D
CONSPIRACY TO VIOLATE DRU

26010000 PARK , JENNIFER F 537 PROSPECT ST METHUEN 49 3/12/2026 22:22 119 LAUREL AVE RIVERAS,E OUI LIQUOR C90 S24

26010434 HUNT , JORDAN M LKA HOMELESS HAVERHILL 30 3/15/2026 6:32 4 GRANT ST MEJIA,E WARRANT
A&B c265 S13A
A&B WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
COCAINE, TRAFFICKING IN c
DRUG, POSSESS CLASS E c94


